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Date Start Event Name Location School
Tue 09/04/2018 4:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Varsity @ UPrep/MM#6 Marymoor Park Clyde Hill HS

University Prep  Academy
Thu 09/06/2018 4:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Varsity vs CPC/MM#6 Marymoor Park Cedar Park Christian

Clyde Hill HS
Thu 09/13/2018 4:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Varsity @ FR/Newport Hills Newport Hills Park Clyde Hill HS

Forest Ridge High School
Tue 10/02/2018 4:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Varsity vs BC/MM#6 Marymoor Park Clyde Hill HS

The Bear Creek School
Tue 10/09/2018 4:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Varsity vs CWA/MM#6 Marymoor Park Charles Wright Academy

Clyde Hill HS
Tue 10/16/2018 4:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Varsity vs CC/MM#4 Marymoor Park Cascade Christian HS

Clyde Hill HS
Thu 10/18/2018 4:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Varsity vs VIHS/MM#6 Marymoor Park Clyde Hill HS

Vashon Island High School
Mon 10/22/2018 4:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Varsity vs AWS/MM#6 Marymoor Park ANNIE WRIGHT JUNIOR/SENIOR

HIGH SCHOOL
Clyde Hill HS

Thu 09/12/2019 4:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Varsity vs FR/MM#6 Marymoor Park Forest Ridge High School
Clyde Hill HS

Tue 09/24/2019 4:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Varsity vs AW/MM#6 Marymoor Park Clyde Hill HS
Annie Wright School

Thu 09/26/2019 3:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Varsity vs OV/Perrigo Park#2 Perrigo Community Park Clyde Hill HS
The Overlake School

Tue 10/01/2019 4:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Varsity vs VI/MM#6 Marymoor Park Clyde Hill HS
Vashon Island High School

Mon 10/14/2019 4:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Varsity vs Auburn Adventist/MM#6 Marymoor Park Auburn Adventist Academy
Clyde Hill HS

Thu 10/24/2019 4:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Varsity vs CWA/MM#4 Marymoor Park Charles Wright Academy
Clyde Hill HS

Mon 10/28/2019 3:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Varsity vs CC/MM#4 Marymoor Park Cascade Christian HS
Clyde Hill HS

Sat 11/02/2019 6:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Varsity Districts vs Port Townsend/MM4 Marymoor Park Clyde Hill HS
Port Townsend High School

Thu 02/18/2021 3:00 pm Girls Soccer Varsity vs CC ( MM Turf #4) Marymoor Park Cascade Christian HS
Clyde Hill HS

Tue 02/23/2021 4:30 pm Girls Soccer Varsity vs CWA ( MM Turf #3) Marymoor Park Charles Wright Academy
Clyde Hill HS

Tue 03/02/2021 4:30 pm Girls Soccer Varsity vs LCA (MM Turf #4) Marymoor Park Clyde Hill HS
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Tue 03/09/2021 3:30 pm Girls Soccer Varsity vs VHS ( MM Turf #3) Marymoor Park Clyde Hill HS

Vashon Island High School


